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Common wheat
Durum wheat
Barley

Wheat flour (product
value)

Maize
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31 293 680
934 984
10 235 732

856 352

1884 393

The week from 29/06 to 30/06 is obtained by diference betweenthe totals ofthe last2 weeks

Common wheat

Durum wheat

Barley
Maize

Sorghum
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62 500
76 525
29 000
303 946
0

Issued import licences 2015/16

3400 895
2 389 698
273 99
13 264 20
116 A1

The week from 29/06 to 30/06 is obtained by diference between the ttals of the last 2 weeks

Ukrainian quotas for various cereals
Implementing regulation (EU) n° 2081/2015

Quantity applied for week 24/06/16 35 843,000
Quantity applied for week 01/07/16 5 000,000
Total alocated quantitiesin 2016 950 000,000 81 791,910 400 000,000
% allocated quantitiesin 2016 100% B% 100%
Total available quantities in2016 0,000 168 208,090 0,000




Tariff-rate quota for common wheat of a quality other than high quality fromthird countries

Alocated quartity Q1 73039850
Alocated quartity Q2 57665630
Quantity applied for week 01/07/16 6069620 0,000 0,000 0,000
Total quantity awarded in 2016 136775,100 0,000 0,000 101,080,
% alocated quantitiesin 2016 6% 0% 0% 0%
Total available quantity for 2016 2241734380 38 853,000 572 000,000 122688920

Tariff-rate quota for imports of barley from third countries

R. 2305/2003

Quantity applied for week 24/06/16 0,000
Quantity applied for week 01/07/16 0,000
Total quantities awarded in 2016 5 800,000
% allocated quantitiesin 2016 2%
Total available quantities in2016 301 305,000
Nota : The quota for malting barley (50 8901) has been managed by DG TAXUD

since 0101/10

Tariff-rate quota for imports of maize from third countries
R. 969/2006

Alocated quartity Q1
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Quantity applied for week 01/07/16

16 090,000

Total quantity awarded in 2016
% allocated quantitiesin 2016
Total available quantity for 2016

155 084,000
56%
123 904,675
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fhibre = unipé Maichis des grandes cultures.
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